COMPANY FEES 2026/2027 

Company registration fees : 4 450 € (four thousand four hundred and fifty euros)  

One payment for each new student, non refundable, mentioned firstname and lastname of the new 
student. 

For school fees paid by a company, the third party form (attached) must be filled and stamped 

by  the company. 

Payment of the fees is due upon receipt of the invoice.